
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
3
1
4

222
96
73

121
162
53
19
67
9

147
110
239
215
50

100
124

Name
Henrik Karlsson
Ola Eifrem
Christian Nilsson
Dennis Eriksson
Joakim Engström
Ken Svanberg
Marcus Aldén
Calle Lindström
Ronny Norberg
Johan Lennartsson
Pelle 'Gasol' Svensson
Kaj Karlsson
Thomas Gillisson
Markus Andersson
Magnus Sponn
Matti Tepsa
Lars Henriksson
Patrik Kerttu
Jimmie Renemark

Laps
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Total Tm
13:17.633
13:19.949
13:20.816
13:37.270
13:41.077
13:44.414
13:46.605
13:46.762
13:52.494
14:01.371
13:24.404
13:26.292
13:33.117
13:34.345
13:37.520
13:40.633
13:44.851
13:45.457
14:00.164

Diff

2.316
3.183

19.637
23.444
26.781
28.972
29.129
34.861
43.738
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm
45.678
45.944
45.864
46.824
46.945
46.865
47.116
47.460
47.728
47.741
48.315
48.690
48.459
48.615
49.104
49.442
49.030
48.973
49.587

Club
Örebro MK
MS Stockholm
Varbergs MK
FMCK Hässleholm
Östhammars MK
Östhammars MK
MSC Rygen
Teknis MC
Östhammars MK
Örebro MK
Huskvarna MK
MK Falcon
SMK Södermanlan
MK Falcon
FMCK Hässleholm
Botkyrka MK
Västerås MK
Kortedala MK
Östra Göinge MK

Make
Yamaha
Aprilia
Yamaha YZ 450F
Yamaha 450
Husaberg 450
Suzuki 450
KTM
Honda CRF 450
KTM 450 SMR
Yamaha
Honda CRF 450
Yamaha YZ 450F
TM 660
Honda CRF 450
Kawasaki 450
KTM 450 SMR
Yamaha
KTM 450 SMR
Honda CRF 450

Sponsor
Team Carlbarks Motor
Team Stiff Bike
MC-Service Varberg
ces
Team Husaberg Sweden

Team Lelles
Team Carlbarks

MC-Service Varberg

Keva/First Racing Sweden

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.316

Avg. Speed

61,382

Best Lap Tm

45.678

Best Speed

63,050

Best Lap by

3 - Henrik Karlsson
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SM i Supermoto 2009, Teknis MC
S1

Final 2 S1

Race (17 Laps) started at 14:43:53

Örebro Supermoto Race Park 0,800 Km

2009-09-12 14:40


